### 990113995 03/25/2021

## TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD235650

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
NOVARTIS AG	02/10/2021

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Gan & Lee Pharmaceuticals.	
Address:	No. 8 Jingsheng North 3rd Street, Golden Bodge Science Industrial Base,	
	Zhongguancun Science Park,	
	Tongzhou District	
	Beijing	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:		
Entity Country:		

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79286200

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: Gan & Lee Pharmaceuticals.

Address: No. 8 Jingsheng North 3rd Street,

Golden Bodge Science Industrial Base,

Zhongguancun Science Park,

Tongzhou District

Beijing

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 007616 FRAME: 0727

990113995

# **THIS**

**PAGE** 

**INTENTIONALLY** 

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 007616 FRAME: 0728

**RECORDED: 03/25/2021**